



2026:HHC:12847

Jasjit Singh Sodhi vs. H.P. University & ors.

CWPOA No. 523 of 2020

25.03.2022 Present: Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Gambhir Singh Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr.
Surender Verma, Advocate, for the respondents.

List after four weeks.

March 25, 2022
(vs)

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge