



2026:HHC:12847

**Jasjit Singh Sodhi Vs. HP University and
Ors.**

CWPOA No.523 of 2020

16.12.2025 Present: Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Surender Verma, Advocate, for the
respondents.

List on **31.12.2025**, before the appropriate

Bench.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

16th December, 2025
(Gaurav Rawat)